2006 Heritage River Fall Classic Regatta by Event

Category

Points RaceTime

Handicap BoatNo Organization

01-Mixed 8+

02-Mens Collegiate 2-

03-Mens Open 2-

04-Womens Collegiate

05-Womens Open 2-

06-Mens Jr Novice 8+

07-Womens Jr Novice

Sunday, November 05, 2006

24
16

O O O O O o

24
16

O O O o o o«

24
16

16m:51.39s
17m:55.23s
17m:56.98s
18m:33.72s
20m:19.3s

18m:31.75s
18m:43.77s

22m:46.6s

25m:10.23s

18m:01.1s

19m:05.09s
19m:09.59s
19m:43.00s
22m:41.77s
21m:57.61s
21m:11.69s

19m:52.81s

19m:56.88s
20m:05.34s
20m:20.78s
23m:52.84s

20m:56.09s

O O O o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

o O o o o

06
05
01
02
04
07
08
09

11

21

31

41

52
53
58
51
54
55
56
57

72
75
74
71
73

Wyandotte Boat Club

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Ann Arbor Rowing Club

W estern Michigan University C
Ann Arbor Huron High School
Wyandotte Boat Club
Wyandotte Boat Club

Wyandotte Boat Club

Test

Detroit Boat Club

Test

Test

Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
Ann Arbor Huron High School
North Allegheny High School
Detroit Boat Club

Cranbrook Kingswood Upper S
Ann Arbor Huron High School
Ann Arbor Huron High School

Ann Arbor Pioneer High School

North Allegheny High School
Ann Arbor Huron High School
Saline High School

Detroit Boat Club

Ann Arbor Pioneer High School

Page 1 of 8



Category

Points RaceTime

Handicap BoatNo Organization

08-Mens Masters 1x

09-Womens Collegiate

10-Womens Open Ltwt

11-Womens Jr 4+

12-Womens Masters 4

Sunday, November 05, 2006

0

O O O O O O kB N W

12

12

=
N

O O O O O O o o » o

12

23m:13.24s

20m:24.51s
20m:16.0s
22m:59.34s
0
23m:10.28s
0

0

0

30m:06.0s

21m:17.18s
21m:45.25s

20m:41.81s
20m:56.7s

22m:01.84s

19m:13.93s
19m:25.3s
20m:05.56s
23m:07.53s
0
21m:22.78s
24m:24.42s
22m:59.18s
20m:28.02s
0
22m:34.24s

20m:18.8s
20m:02.7s
26m:20.64s

29m:43.0s

0

84.1
19.6
129.6
136.9
48.4
57.6
12
4.8
4.8

O O O O O o o o o o o

34.4
14.6
38

24.8

76

94
92
93
91
95
96
97
98
99

101
102

126
127
125

130
131
137
132
133
134
135
136
138
139
141

147
145
146
148

Ann Arbor Pioneer High School

Rockford High School Crew
Ann Arbor Rowing Club
Friends of Detroit Rowing
Toledo Rowing Club
Toledo Rowing Club
Wyandotte Boat Club
Wyandotte Boat Club
Wyandotte Boat Club

Wyandotte Boat Club

Michigan State Crew Club
Michigan State Crew Club

Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
Detroit Boat Club

Ann Arbor Huron High School

Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
Detroit Boat Club

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Detroit Boat Club

Saline High School

Blue Water Rowing Club
Cranbrook Kingswood Upper S
Saline High School

Detroit Boat Club

North Allegheny High School

Wyandotte Boat Club
Ann Arbor Rowing Club
Lansing Oar & Paddle Club

Wyandotte Boat Club

Page 2 of 8



Category Points RaceTime Handicap BoatNo Organization
13-Mens Novice 8+
24 14m:47.43s 0 152 University of Wisconsin - Men
16 15m:08.81s 0 151 University of Wisconsin - Men
8 15m:44.61s 0 153 University of Wisconsin - Men
0 17m:04.25s 0 154 Michigan State Crew Club
0 17m:14.03s 0 155 Michigan State Crew Club
14-Mens Collegiate Lt
12 16m:41.0s 0 173 University of Wisconsin - Men
8 17m:18.0s 0 171 Grand Valley State University
4 17m:46.0s 0 174 Grand Valley State University
15-Mens Open Ltwt 4+
12 18m:06.2s 0 181 Ann Arbor Huron High School
8 18m:34.49s 0 182 Detroit Boat Club
4 20m:18.69s 0 183 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
16-Womens Masters 1x
00 0 191 Test
17-Womens Open 2x
6 21m:14.88s 0 201 North Allegheny High School
4 21m:27.4s 0 203 North Allegheny High School
00 0 204 Wyandotte Boat Club
18-Womens Collegiate
12 18m:05.0s 0 211 Eastern Michigan University
8 18m:14.56s 0 217 University of Michigan Women
4 18m:38.67s 0 215 Eastern Michigan University
0 20m:10.18s 0 212 Michigan State Crew Club
0 18m:41.47s 0 213 University of Michigan Women
0 21m:53.0s 0 214 W estern Michigan University C
0 20m:55.27s 0 216 Michigan State Crew Club
0 19m:44.08s 0 218 Eastern Michigan University
0 19m:06.9s 0 219 University of Michigan Women
00 0 220 Eastern Michigan University
0 18m:54.81s 0 221 Michigan State University Wom
19-Womens Open 4+
12 19m:59.62s 0 233 Lincoln Park Boat Club Wome
8 21m:49.75s 0 231 Ann Arbor Rowing Club

Sunday, November 05, 2006

Page 3 of 8



Category

Points RaceTime

Handicap BoatNo Organization

20-Womens Collegiate

21-Mens Masters 4+

22-Mens Open 1x

23-Womens Masters 2x

24-Mens Jr 8+

Sunday, November 05, 2006

4

24
16

O O O O o o o

12

O O O O O o o o o o o
O O O O O o o o o o o

22m:50.67s

17m:59.56s
18m:27.51s
18m:33.12s
20m:32.85s
20m:42.58s
0

21m:21.25s
20m:16.38s

21m:13.99s

17m:09.35s
17m:33.58s

19m:18.38s

6 22m:59.84s

24
16

0

15m:17.37s
15m:42.03s
16m:24.6s

17m:00.62s

0

O O O o o o o o o

72.7
31.2

45.7

O O O O O o o o o o o

0.1
19.6

o O o o

232

241
246
248
242
243
244
245
247
250

261
263

262

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

292
293

304
307
303
301

Grand Rapids Crew

Michigan State University Wom
Michigan State University Wom
University of Michigan Women
University of Michigan Women
Michigan State Crew Club
Eastern Michigan University
Windsor Crew

Eastern Michigan University

Michigan State University Wom

Detroit Boat Club
Wyandotte Boat Club

Friends of Detroit Rowing

Detroit Boat Club

Detroit Boat Club

Michigan Tech Rowing Club
Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
Ann Arbor Rowing Club

Grand Valley State University
Lincoln Park Boat Club
Rockford High School Crew
Wyandotte Boat Club
Wyandotte Boat Club

Ecorse Rowing Club

Detroit Boat Club

Wyandotte Boat Club

Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
Wyandotte Boat Club
North Allegheny High School

Detroit Boat Club

Page 4 of 8



Category

Points RaceTime

Handicap BoatNo Organization

25-Mens Collegiate 4+

26-Mens Open 4+

27-Womens Jr 8+

28-Womens Novice 4+

29-Mens Open 2x

Sunday, November 05, 2006

0
0
0

=
O O O O O O O » 0o N

=N
[o2 BN

O O O O O O o o«

12

O O O »~» o

17m:40.23s
17m:21.99s

17m:05.24s

15m:55.32s
16m:03.72s
16m:11.00s
16m:34.37s
20m:23.00s
18m:11.26s
16m:15.37s
18m:18.51s
18m:48.00s

18m:09.62s

16m:41.08s
17m:00.63s
17m:58.73s
18m:01.48s
18m:57.24s
19m:39.31s
20m:12.92s
21m:12.00s
18m:28.95s

21m:34.26s

22m:59.73s
24m:41.34s
24m:47.66s
27m:43.53s
25m:14.68s
0

0
0

O O O O O O o o o o

O O O O O O o o o o

O O o o o o

302
305
306

324
327
321
322
323
325
326
328
329
330

599

354
352
355
351
353
356
357
358
359
360

373
374
375
371
372
376

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Ann Arbor Pioneer High School

Saline High School

University of Wisconsin - Men
University of Wisconsin - Men
University of Wisconsin - Men
Michigan State Crew Club

W estern Michigan University C
Michigan State Crew Club
University of Wisconsin - Men
University of Wisconsin - Men
University of Wisconsin - Men

University of Wisconsin - Men

Test

Detroit Boat Club

Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
North Allegheny High School
Saline High School

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
Grand Rapids Crew

Detroit Boat Club

Detroit Boat Club

Ann Arbor Huron High School
Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
Ann Arbor Huron High School
Saline High School

Windsor Crew

W estern Michigan University C

Page5 of 8



Category Points RaceTime Handicap BoatNo Organization

6 17m:17.00s 0 394 Ecorse Rowing Club
4 17m:24.63s 0 391 Detroit Boat Club
2 18m:03.3s 0 393 Wyandotte Boat Club
0 18m:28.89s 0 392 North Allegheny High School
0 19m:14.04s 0 395 North Allegheny High School
30-Mens Collegiate Lt
24 15m:30.00s 0 401 Grand Valley State University
16 19m:37.00s 0 402 Michigan State Crew Club
31-Mens Open Ltwt 8+
24 16m:42.00s 0 411 Ann Arbor Huron High School
16 18m:25.00s 0 412 Detroit Boat Club
32-Mens Masters 2x
6 23m:24.66s 45.6 421 Wyandotte Boat Club
33-Mens Jr 4+
12 17m:10.89s 0 443 Wyandotte Boat Club
8 17m:42.09s 0 439 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
4 17m:45.61s 0 436 North Allegheny High School
0 18m:04.4s 0 431 Detroit Boat Club
0 18m:07.03s 0 432 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
0 20m:47.85s 0 433 Ann Arbor Huron High School
0 19m:30.57s 0 434 Ann Arbor Huron High School
0 21m:52.83s 0 435 Grand Rapids Crew
0 20m:04.57s 0 437 Saline High School
0 21m:40.97s 0 438 Cranbrook Kingswood Upper S
0 23m:58.33s 0 440 Cranbrook Kingswood Upper S
0 18m:45.54s 0 441 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
0 18m:54.49s 0 442 Wyandotte Boat Club

34-Womens Open 1x

00 0 451 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School

00 0 452 Detroit Boat Club

00 0 453 Grand Rapids Crew

00 0 454 Wyandotte Boat Club

00 0 455 Ecorse Rowing Club
35-Womens Collegiate

24 15m:24.00s 0 461 Michigan State University Wom

Sunday, November 05, 2006 Page 6 of 8



Category Points RaceTime Handicap BoatNo Organization

16 15m:44.5s 0 467 University of Michigan Women
8 15m:57.13s 0 470 University of Michigan Women
0 16m:31.24s 0 462 University of Michigan Women
0 19m:18.99s 0 463 Michigan State Crew Club
0 16m:26.35s 0 464 Eastern Michigan University
0 21m:16.69s 0 465 W estern Michigan University C
0 16m:20.53s 0 466 Michigan State University Wom
0 21m:28.17s 0 468 Michigan State Crew Club
0 18m:42.68s 0 469 Easterm Michigan University

36-Womens Open 8+

24 18m:53.44s 0 482 Ann Arbor Rowing Club

16 19m:08.82s 0 483 Wyandotte Boat Club
8 19m:42.82s 0 481 Ann Arbor Huron High School

37-Mens Novice 4+

12 17m:11.61s 0 497 University of Wisconsin - Men
8 17m:18.00s 0 492 University of Wisconsin - Men
4 17m:36.72s 0 491 University of Wisconsin - Men
0 24m:32.93s 0 493 Detroit Boat Club
0 18m:21.26s 0 494 Michigan State Crew Club
0 19m:50.68s 0 495 Saline High School
0 20m:34.72s 0 498 Detroit Boat Club
0 18m:06.86s 0 499 Saline High School
0 18m:44.00s 0 500 University of Wisconsin - Men

38-Mens Collegiate 8+

24 14m:53.58s 0 522 University of Wisconsin - Men
16 14m:56.27s 0 524 University of Wisconsin - Men
8 15m:22.00s 0 523 Michigan State Crew Club
0 19m:57.81s 0 521 W estern Michigan University C
0 17m:35.72s 0 525 Michigan State Crew Club
39-Mens Open 8+
24 18m:09.29s 0 542 Ann Arbor Huron High School
16 18m:11.15s 0 541 Ann Arbor Huron High School
40-Mens Masters 8+
24 15m:16.65s 25.9 553 Detroit Boat Club
16 15m:51.33s 23.1 552 Ann Arbor Rowing Club

Sunday, November 05, 2006 Page 7 of 8



Category Points RaceTime Handicap BoatNo Organization

8 15m:57.68s 9.6 554 Wyandotte Boat Club

0 17m:11.39s 42.3 551 Detroit Boat Club

0 16m:55.24s 11.6 555 Wyandotte Boat Club
41-Womens Collegiate

24 22m:23.31s 0 562 Michigan State Crew Club

00 0 561 Michigan State Crew Club
42-\Womens Open Ltwt

00 0 571 Test

Sunday, November 05, 2006

Page 8 of 8



