2006 Heritage River Fall Classic Regatta by Event

Category	Points K	RaceTime	Handicap BoatNo	Organization
01-Mixed 8+				
	24 1	6m:51.39s	0 06	Wyandotte Boat Club
	16 1	7m:55.23s	0 05	Ann Arbor Huron High School
	8 1	7m:56.98s	0 01	Ann Arbor Rowing Club
	0 1	8m:33.72s	0 02	Western Michigan University C
	0 2	0m:19.3s	0 04	Ann Arbor Huron High School
	0 1	8m:31.75s	0 07	Wyandotte Boat Club
	0 1	8m:43.77s	0 08	Wyandotte Boat Club
	0 2	2m:46.6s	0 09	Wyandotte Boat Club
02-Mens Collegiate 2-				
	0 0		0 11	Test
03-Mens Open 2-				
	6 2	5m:10.23s	0 21	Detroit Boat Club
04-Womens Collegiate				
	0 0		0 31	Test
05-Womens Open 2-				
	0 0		0 41	Test
06-Mens Jr Novice 8+				
	24 1	8m:01.1s	0 52	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
	16 1	9m:05.09s	0 53	Ann Arbor Huron High School
	8 1	9m:09.59s	0 58	North Allegheny High School
	0 1	9m:43.00s	0 51	Detroit Boat Club
	0 2	2m:41.77s	0 54	Cranbrook Kingswood Upper S
	0 2	1m:57.61s	0 55	Ann Arbor Huron High School
	0 2	1m:11.69s	0 56	Ann Arbor Huron High School
	0 1	9m:52.81s	0 57	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
07-Womens Jr Novice				
	24 1	9m:56.88s	0 72	North Allegheny High School
	16 2	0m:05.34s	0 75	Ann Arbor Huron High School
	8 2	0m:20.78s	0 74	Saline High School
	0 2	3m:52.84s	0 71	Detroit Boat Club
	0 2	0m:56.09s	0 73	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School

Category	Points RaceTime	Handicap Boo	atNo	Organization
	0 23m:13.24s	0 76		Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
08-Mens Masters 1x				
	3 20m:24.51s	84.1 94		Rockford High School Crew
	2 20m:16.0s	19.6 92		Ann Arbor Rowing Club
	1 22m:59.34s	129.6 93		Friends of Detroit Rowing
	0 0	136.9 91		Toledo Rowing Club
	0 23m:10.28s	48.4 95		Toledo Rowing Club
	0 0	57.6 96		Wyandotte Boat Club
	0 0	12 97		Wyandotte Boat Club
	0 0	4.8 98		Wyandotte Boat Club
	0 30m:06.0s	4.8 99		Wyandotte Boat Club
09-Womens Collegiate				
	12 21m:17.18s	0 101		Michigan State Crew Club
	8 21m:45.25s	0 102		Michigan State Crew Club
10-Womens Open Ltwt				
•	12 20m:41.81s	0 126		Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
	8 20m:56.7s	0 127		Detroit Boat Club
	4 22m:01.84s	0 125		Ann Arbor Huron High School
11-Womens Jr 4+				
	12 19m:13.93s	0 130		Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
	8 19m:25.3s	0 131		Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
	4 20m:05.56s	0 137		Detroit Boat Club
	0 23m:07.53s	0 132		Ann Arbor Huron High School
	0 0	0 133		Detroit Boat Club
	0 21m:22.78s	0 134		Saline High School
	0 24m:24.42s	0 135		Blue Water Rowing Club
	0 22m:59.18s	0 136		Cranbrook Kingswood Upper S
	0 20m:28.02s	0 138		Saline High School
	0 0	0 139		Detroit Boat Club
	0 22m:34.24s	0 141		North Allegheny High School
12-Womens Masters 4				
	12 20m:18.8s	34.4 147		Wyandotte Boat Club
	8 20m:02.7s	14.6 145		Ann Arbor Rowing Club
	4 26m:20.64s	38 146		Lansing Oar & Paddle Club
	0 29m:43.0s	24.8 148		Wyandotte Boat Club
	5 Zonn-10.00	24.0 140		jandoko Doak Olab

		RaceTime	Handicap BoatNo	Organization
13-Mens Novice 8+				
	24	14m:47.43s	0 152	University of Wisconsin - Men
	16	15m:08.81s	0 151	University of Wisconsin - Men
	8	15m:44.61s	0 153	University of Wisconsin - Men
	0	17m:04.25s	0 154	Michigan State Crew Club
	0	17m:14.03s	0 155	Michigan State Crew Club
14-Mens Collegiate L	t			
	12	16m:41.0s	0 173	University of Wisconsin - Men
	8	17m:18.0s	0 171	Grand Valley State University
	4	17m:46.0s	0 174	Grand Valley State University
15-Mens Open Ltwt 4-	+			
	12	18m:06.2s	0 181	Ann Arbor Huron High School
	8	18m:34.49s	0 182	Detroit Boat Club
	4	20m:18.69s	0 183	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
16-Womens Masters 1	'x			
	0	0	0 191	Test
17-Womens Open 2x				
i, wemens open i n	6	21m:14.88s	0 201	North Allegheny High School
		21m:27.4s	0 203	North Allegheny High School
	0		0 204	Wyandotte Boat Club
18-Womens Collegiate	o			•
10 Womens Coneguate		18m:05.0s	0 211	Eastern Michigan University
		18m:14.56s	0 217	University of Michigan Women
		18m:38.67s	0 215	Eastern Michigan University
		20m:10.18s	0 212	Michigan State Crew Club
		18m:41.47s	0 213	University of Michigan Women
		21m:53.0s	0 214	Western Michigan University C
		20m:55.27s	0 216	Michigan State Crew Club
		19m:44.08s	0 218	Eastern Michigan University
	0	19m:06.9s	0 219	University of Michigan Women
	0		0 220	Eastern Michigan University
		18m:54.81s	0 221	Michigan State University Wom
19-Womens Open 4+				-
Transcrib open Tr	12	19m:59.62s	0 233	Lincoln Park Boat Club Wome
		21m:49.75s	0 231	Ann Arbor Rowing Club
	J			. J

20-Womens Collegiate 24 17m:59.56s	Grand Rapids Crew Michigan State University Wom Michigan State University Wom University of Michigan Women University of Michigan Women Michigan State Crew Club Eastern Michigan University Windsor Crew Eastern Michigan University Michigan State University Wom Detroit Boat Club Wyandotte Boat Club Friends of Detroit Rowing
24 17m:59.56s	Michigan State University Wom University of Michigan Women University of Michigan Women Michigan State Crew Club Eastern Michigan University Windsor Crew Eastern Michigan University Michigan State University Wom Detroit Boat Club Wyandotte Boat Club
16 18m:27.51s	Michigan State University Wom University of Michigan Women University of Michigan Women Michigan State Crew Club Eastern Michigan University Windsor Crew Eastern Michigan University Michigan State University Wom Detroit Boat Club Wyandotte Boat Club
8 18m:33.12s	University of Michigan Women University of Michigan Women Michigan State Crew Club Eastern Michigan University Windsor Crew Eastern Michigan University Michigan State University Wom Detroit Boat Club Wyandotte Boat Club
0 20m:32.85s	University of Michigan Women Michigan State Crew Club Eastern Michigan University Windsor Crew Eastern Michigan University Michigan State University Wom Detroit Boat Club Wyandotte Boat Club
0 20m:42.58s 0 243 0 0 0 0 244 0 21m:21.25s 0 245 0 20m:16.38s 0 247 0 21m:13.99s 0 250 21-Mens Masters 4+ 12 17m:09.35s 72.7 261 8 17m:33.58s 31.2 263 4 19m:18.38s 45.7 262 22-Mens Open 1x 0 0 0 0 271 0 0 0 0 272 0 0 0 0 273 0 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 0 276	Michigan State Crew Club Eastern Michigan University Windsor Crew Eastern Michigan University Michigan State University Wom Detroit Boat Club Wyandotte Boat Club
0 0 0 244 0 21m:21.25s 0 245 0 20m:16.38s 0 247 0 21m:13.99s 0 250 21-Mens Masters 4+ 12 17m:09.35s 72.7 261 8 17m:33.58s 31.2 263 4 19m:18.38s 45.7 262 22-Mens Open 1x 0 0 0 0 271 0 0 0 272 0 0 0 272 0 0 0 273 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	Eastern Michigan University Windsor Crew Eastern Michigan University Michigan State University Wom Detroit Boat Club Wyandotte Boat Club
0 21m:21.25s	Windsor Crew Eastern Michigan University Michigan State University Wom Detroit Boat Club Wyandotte Boat Club
0 20m:16.38s 0 247 0 21m:13.99s 0 250 21-Mens Masters 4+ 12 17m:09.35s 72.7 261 8 17m:33.58s 31.2 263 4 19m:18.38s 45.7 262 22-Mens Open 1x 0 0 0 271 0 0 0 272 0 0 0 273 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	Eastern Michigan University Michigan State University Wom Detroit Boat Club Wyandotte Boat Club
0 21m:13.99s 0 250 21-Mens Masters 4+ 12 17m:09.35s 72.7 261 8 17m:33.58s 31.2 263 4 19m:18.38s 45.7 262 22-Mens Open 1x 0 0 0 271 0 0 0 272 0 0 0 273 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	Michigan State University Wom Detroit Boat Club Wyandotte Boat Club
21-Mens Masters 4+ 12 17m:09.35s 72.7 261 8 17m:33.58s 31.2 263 4 19m:18.38s 45.7 262 22-Mens Open 1x 0 0 0 271 0 0 0 272 0 0 0 273 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	Detroit Boat Club Wyandotte Boat Club
12 17m:09.35s 72.7 261 8 17m:33.58s 31.2 263 4 19m:18.38s 45.7 262 22-Mens Open 1x 0 0 0 0 271 0 0 0 272 0 0 0 273 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	Wyandotte Boat Club
8 17m:33.58s 31.2 263 4 19m:18.38s 45.7 262 22-Mens Open 1x 0 0 0 0 271 0 0 0 272 0 0 0 273 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	Wyandotte Boat Club
4 19m:18.38s 45.7 262 22-Mens Open 1x 0 0 0 0 271 0 0 0 272 0 0 0 273 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	•
22-Mens Open 1x 0 0 0 0 271 0 0 0 272 0 0 0 273 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	Friends of Dotroit Powing
0 0 0 271 0 0 0 272 0 0 0 273 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	Friends of Detroit Rowling
0 0 0 271 0 0 0 272 0 0 0 273 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	
0 0 0 273 0 0 0 274 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	Detroit Boat Club
0 0 0 274 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	Detroit Boat Club
0 0 0 275 0 0 0 276	Michigan Tech Rowing Club
0 0 0 276	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
	Ann Arbor Rowing Club
0 0 0 277	Grand Valley State University
	Lincoln Park Boat Club
0 0 0 278	Rockford High School Crew
0 0 0 279	Wyandotte Boat Club
0 0 0 280	Wyandotte Boat Club
0 0 0 281	Ecorse Rowing Club
23-Womens Masters 2x	
6 22m:59.84s 0.1 292	Detroit Boat Club
0 0 19.6 293	Wyandotte Boat Club
24-Mens Jr 8+	•
24 15m:17.37s 0 304	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
16 15m:42.03s 0 307	Wyandotte Boat Club
8 16m:24.6s 0 303	North Allegheny High School
0 17m:00.62s	Detroit Boat Club
0 1/111.00.02S	Delivit Duat Ciub

Category	Points	RaceTime	Handicap Boat	No Organization
	0	17m:40.23s	0 302	Ann Arbor Huron High School
	0	17m:21.99s	0 305	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
	0	17m:05.24s	0 306	Saline High School
25-Mens Collegiate 4+				
	12	15m:55.32s	0 324	University of Wisconsin - Men
	8	16m:03.72s	0 327	University of Wisconsin - Men
	4	16m:11.00s	0 321	University of Wisconsin - Men
	0	16m:34.37s	0 322	Michigan State Crew Club
	0	20m:23.00s	0 323	Western Michigan University C
	0	18m:11.26s	0 325	Michigan State Crew Club
	0	16m:15.37s	0 326	University of Wisconsin - Men
	0	18m:18.51s	0 328	University of Wisconsin - Men
	0	18m:48.00s	0 329	University of Wisconsin - Men
	0	18m:09.62s	0 330	University of Wisconsin - Men
26-Mens Open 4+				
•	0	0	0 599	Test
27-Womens Jr 8+				
27 Womens or 61	24	16m:41.08s	0 354	Detroit Boat Club
		17m:00.63s	0 352	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
		17m:58.73s	0 355	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
		18m:01.48s	0 351	North Allegheny High School
		18m:57.24s	0 353	Saline High School
	0		0 356	Ann Arbor Huron High School
		20m:12.92s	0 357	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
		21m:12.00s	0 358	Grand Rapids Crew
		18m:28.95s	0 359	Detroit Boat Club
		21m:34.26s	0 360	Detroit Boat Club
28-Womens Novice 4+	· ·		0 000	2011011 20011 0100
20- Womens Novice 4+	40	22m:59.73s	0.070	Ann Arhar Huran High Cabaal
		24m:41.34s	0 373	Ann Arbor Huron High School
			0 374	Ann Arbor Huran High School
		24m:47.66s	0 375	Ann Arbor Huron High School
		27m:43.53s	0 371	Saline High School
		25m:14.68s	0 372	Windsor Crew
	0	0	0 376	Western Michigan University C

30-Mens Collegiate Lt	4 2 0 0	17m:17.00s 17m:24.63s 18m:03.3s 18m:28.89s 19m:14.04s	0 394 0 391 0 393 0 392 0 395	Ecorse Rowing Club Detroit Boat Club Wyandotte Boat Club North Allegheny High School North Allegheny High School
30-Mens Collegiate Lt	2 0 0	18m:03.3s 18m:28.89s 19m:14.04s	0 393 0 392	Wyandotte Boat Club North Allegheny High School
30-Mens Collegiate Lt	0 0	18m:28.89s 19m:14.04s	0 392	North Allegheny High School
30-Mens Collegiate Lt	0 24	19m:14.04s		
30-Mens Collegiate Lt	24		0 395	North Allegheny High School
30-Mens Collegiate Lt		15m:30.00s		
		15m:30.00s		
	16		0 401	Grand Valley State University
		19m:37.00s	0 402	Michigan State Crew Club
31-Mens Open Ltwt 8+				
•	24	16m:42.00s	0 411	Ann Arbor Huron High School
	16	18m:25.00s	0 412	Detroit Boat Club
32-Mens Masters 2x				
32 Mens Masters 2x	6	23m:24.66s	45.6 421	Wyandotte Boat Club
33-Mens Jr 4+	Ü	2011.2 1.000	10.0 121	Wyanaoko Boak Olab
55-Mens J1 4+	40	4740 00-	0.440	W. condette Deet Olich
		17m:10.89s	0 443	Wyandotte Boat Club
		17m:42.09s	0 439	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
		17m:45.61s	0 436	North Allegheny High School
		18m:04.4s	0 431	Detroit Boat Club
		18m:07.03s	0 432	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
		20m:47.85s	0 433	Ann Arbor Huron High School
		19m:30.57s	0 434	Ann Arbor Huron High School
		21m:52.83s	0 435	Grand Rapids Crew
		20m:04.57s	0 437	Saline High School
		21m:40.97s	0 438	Cranbrook Kingswood Upper S
		23m:58.33s	0 440	Cranbrook Kingswood Upper S
		18m:45.54s	0 441	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
	0	18m:54.49s	0 442	Wyandotte Boat Club
34-Womens Open 1x				
	0	0	0 451	Ann Arbor Pioneer High School
		0	0 452	Detroit Boat Club
		0	0 453	Grand Rapids Crew
	0	0	0 454	Wyandotte Boat Club
	0	0	0 455	Ecorse Rowing Club
35-Womens Collegiate				
	24	15m:24.00s	0 461	Michigan State University Wom

Category	Points	RaceTime	Handicap Bo	oatNo	Organization
	16	15m:44.5s	0 46	67	University of Michigan Women
	8	15m:57.13s	0 47	70	University of Michigan Women
	0	16m:31.24s	0 46	62	University of Michigan Women
	0	19m:18.99s	0 46	33	Michigan State Crew Club
	0	16m:26.35s	0 46	64	Eastern Michigan University
	0	21m:16.69s	0 46	35	Western Michigan University C
	0	16m:20.53s	0 46	66	Michigan State University Wom
	0	21m:28.17s	0 46	88	Michigan State Crew Club
	0	18m:42.68s	0 46	69	Easterm Michigan University
36-Womens Open 8+					
	24	18m:53.44s	0 48	32	Ann Arbor Rowing Club
	16	19m:08.82s	0 48	33	Wyandotte Boat Club
	8	19m:42.82s	0 48	31	Ann Arbor Huron High School
37-Mens Novice 4+					
	12	17m:11.61s	0 49	97	University of Wisconsin - Men
	8	17m:18.00s	0 49	92	University of Wisconsin - Men
	4	17m:36.72s	0 49	91	University of Wisconsin - Men
	0	24m:32.93s	0 49	93	Detroit Boat Club
	0	18m:21.26s	0 49	94	Michigan State Crew Club
	0	19m:50.68s	0 49	95	Saline High School
	0	20m:34.72s	0 49	98	Detroit Boat Club
	0		0 49	99	Saline High School
	0	18m:44.00s	0 50	00	University of Wisconsin - Men
38-Mens Collegiate 8+					
O	24	14m:53.58s	0 52	22	University of Wisconsin - Men
	16	14m:56.27s	0 52	24	University of Wisconsin - Men
	8	15m:22.00s	0 52	23	Michigan State Crew Club
	0	19m:57.81s	0 52	21	Western Michigan University C
	0	17m:35.72s	0 52	25	Michigan State Crew Club
39-Mens Open 8+					· ·
es mens open or	24	18m:09.29s	0 54:	12	Ann Arbor Huron High School
		18m:11.15s	0 54		Ann Arbor Huron High School
40-Mens Masters 8+	.0		J J4		/ tibbr Fidical Finger Condoi
40-Mens masters o+	0.4	45m:46 65-	05.0.55	-0	Detroit Deat Club
		15m:16.65s	25.9 55		Detroit Boat Club
	16	15m:51.33s	23.1 55	02	Ann Arbor Rowing Club

Category	Points RaceTime	Handicap BoatNo	Organization
	8 15m:57.68s	9.6 554	Wyandotte Boat Club
	0 17m:11.39s	42.3 551	Detroit Boat Club
	0 16m:55.24s	11.6 555	Wyandotte Boat Club
41-Womens Collegiate			
	24 22m:23.31s	0 562	Michigan State Crew Club
	0 0	0 561	Michigan State Crew Club
42-Womens Open Ltwt			
	0 0	0 571	Test